
Show #41721: CRCHA Show #3 (04/16/2021-04/17/2021)

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 348 Perfect Light Time Dr Tracy Adams 289.50 Dr Tracy Adams$480.00

2 426 Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes 285.50 Erin Mendes$360.00

3 349 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak 284.50 Laura Raynak$240.00

4 412 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 277.00 Peggy Biller$120.00

5 316 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel 276.50 Paula Bremel

6 351 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence 274.00 Vanessa Lawrence

7 408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 262.00 Coal Creek Ranch

8 409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 261.50 Giacomo Mattioli

9 324 Shadyrools Alexandra Hart 143.00 Alexandra Hart

21. CRCHA CNPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 349 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak 284.50 Laura Raynak

2 455 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 279.00 Ernie Beal

3 412 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 277.00 Peggy Biller

4 316 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel 276.50 Paula Bremel

5 351 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence 274.00 Vanessa Lawrence

6 408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 262.00 Coal Creek Ranch

7 409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 261.50 Giacomo Mattioli

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 348 Perfect Light Time Dr Tracy Adams 289.50 Dr Tracy Adams$224.00

2 349 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak 284.50 Laura Raynak$168.00

3 464 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 277.50 Kylie Haskins$112.00

4 351 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence 274.00 Vanessa Lawrence$56.00

5 390 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman Gibbs 265.50 Shelie Hartman Gibbs

6 408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 262.00 Coal Creek Ranch

7 409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 261.50 Giacomo Mattioli

8 325 Mr Smart Lil Star Shea Linane 253.50 Shea Linane

9 324 Shadyrools Alexandra Hart 143.00 Alexandra Hart

23. CRCHA CINPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 351 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence 274.00 Vanessa Lawrence

2 408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 262.00 Coal Creek Ranch

3 409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 261.50 Giacomo Mattioli

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 364 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 289.50 Emery Pura$220.50

2 363 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 283.00 Brett Pura$183.75

3 315 Daddys Checks Todd Rogers 282.00 Todd & Chrissy Rogers$147.00

4 464 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 277.50 Kylie Haskins$110.25

5 341 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall 276.50 Jordyn Hall$73.50

6 367 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 267.50 Tom James

7 390 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman Gibbs 265.50 Shelie Hartman Gibbs

8 408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 262.00 Coal Creek Ranch
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9 409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 261.50 Giacomo Mattioli

10 325 Mr Smart Lil Star Shea Linane 253.50 Shea Linane

11 380 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken 253.00 Keri Tienken

12 304 Prince Among Thieves Megan Clausen 252.50 Megan Clausen

13 368 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 244.50 Chance Leatherman

14 324 Shadyrools Alexandra Hart 143.00 Alexandra Hart

25. CRCHA CNNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 364 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 289.50 Emery Pura

2 363 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 283.00 Brett Pura

3 315 Daddys Checks Todd Rogers 282.00 Todd & Chrissy Rogers

4 341 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall 276.50 Jordyn Hall

5 408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 262.00 Coal Creek Ranch

6 409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 261.50 Giacomo Mattioli

7 380 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken 253.00 Keri Tienken

8 368 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 244.50 Chance Leatherman

9 356 Playinfromtheheart Julie Green 120.00 Julie Green
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30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 357 Lucky To Be Royalty Les Oswald 293.50 Richard Or Rena Whyler$960.00

2 438 Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy 287.00 White Tail Ranch PH$640.00

3 442 Hydrive Shorty Jimmy Dean Thornberry 262.00 Coal Creek Ranch

4 423 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano 256.50 Fred Marrs

31. CRCHA COH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 438 Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy 287.00 White Tail Ranch PH

2 442 Hydrive Shorty Jimmy Dean Thornberry 262.00 Coal Creek Ranch

3 423 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano 256.50 Fred Marrs

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 473 Shinin In The Shade Mallory Holland-Valdez 272.50 Rory & Heather Livingston$255.00

2 442 Hydrive Shorty Jimmy Dean Thornberry 262.00 Coal Creek Ranch
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50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 434 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 288.00 Brendan & Stacy$345.00

2 397 Smooth Stylish Key Laura Osborne Campbell 254.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

51. CRCHA NPJrH: Non Pro Junior Horse - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 434 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 288.00 Brendan & Stacy

2 501 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 284.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

3 435 ISR Little Rey Stacy Duesterhaus 280.50 Brendan & Stacy

4 328 ISR Shesa Mireycle Kristin Tesiny 277.50 Kristin Tesiny

5 475 Reydioactive Rey Tyler Follett 265.50 Tyler Follett
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60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 436 Smokin D Lights Justin Wright 297.50 John Pascoe/Ronnie & Karin$264.00

2 373 Cat Magical Tucker Robinson 290.50 Dan Macedo$198.00

3 391 Metallic Rays Phillip Ralls 290.00 Sarah Davis$132.00

4 335 Jule Of A Time Ken Wold 288.00 Ken/Ramona Wold$66.00

5 413 One Time Reno Chris Krieg 285.00 Doreen Dalbey

6T 322 Hello Kitty Hawk Elizabeth Horve 283.50 Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

6T 553 Real Smooth Liz Ken Wold 283.50 Angela Begley

8 504 Dimepiece Wyatt Fisher 148.00 Chris Pankey

9 437 KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy 140.50 White Tail Ranch PH

61. CRCHA COTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 373 Cat Magical Tucker Robinson 290.50 Dan Macedo

2 391 Metallic Rays Phillip Ralls 290.00 Sarah Davis

3 413 One Time Reno Chris Krieg 285.00 Doreen Dalbey

4 322 Hello Kitty Hawk Elizabeth Horve 283.50 Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

5 463 Very Smart Haida Lilla Bell 259.50 Shelly Krieger Franklin

6 437 KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy 140.50 White Tail Ranch PH
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70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 461 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr 296.50 Jody (Melo) Carr$232.50

2 374 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow 280.00 Lori Conrow$139.50

3 534 Reys Senorita Tammy Johnston 276.50 Tammy Johnston$93.00

4 350 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham 260.00 Lydia VanLandingham

5 398 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 259.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

6 301 Special Smart Rey Danielle Quinn 140.50 D & S Quarterhorses

71. CRCHA CNPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 461 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr 296.50 Jody (Melo) Carr

2 534 Reys Senorita Tammy Johnston 276.50 Tammy Johnston

3 350 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham 260.00 Lydia VanLandingham

4 301 Special Smart Rey Danielle Quinn 140.50 D & S Quarterhorses
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80. NRCHA YF: Youth Fence - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 363 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 291.00 Brett Pura$204.00

2 464 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 286.00 Kylie Haskins$136.00

3 406 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 279.00 Bonnie Roloff

4 364 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 277.00 Emery Pura

81. CRCHA CYF: Youth Fence - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 363 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 291.00 Brett Pura

2 464 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 286.00 Kylie Haskins

3 406 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 279.00 Bonnie Roloff

4 364 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 277.00 Emery Pura
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90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 406 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 284.00 Bonnie Roloff$152.00

2 457 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble 279.50 Samara Trimble$114.00

3 382 Respond Please Ava Etcheverry 279.00 Amy Etcheverry$76.00

4 385 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 272.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa$38.00

5 427 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni 270.00 Monica Etcheverry

6 383 Quick As Einstein Evan Etcheverry 140.50 Jake Gorrell

7 384 Doc Tom Diamond Ava Etcheverry 137.00 Amy Etcheverry

91. CRCHA CYL: Youth Limited - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 317 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 286.00 Taylor Topping

2 406 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 284.00 Bonnie Roloff

3 457 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble 279.50 Samara Trimble

4 382 Respond Please Ava Etcheverry 279.00 Amy Etcheverry

5 370 Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk 271.00 Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk

6 427 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni 270.00 Monica Etcheverry

7 383 Quick As Einstein Evan Etcheverry 140.50 Jake Gorrell

8 384 Doc Tom Diamond Ava Etcheverry 137.00 Amy Etcheverry
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